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A comprehensive menu of Papa Gino's from Holden featuring all 13 meals and drinks can be found here on

the menu. Papa Gino's in Holden, MA is a well-established American restaurant offering organic dietary options.

Visit us this week from 10:30 AM to 9:00 PM and reserve a table by calling (508) 829-5491. Share your favorite
dish with us and leave a review!.
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Papa Gino's Menu

Pasta

RAVIOLI

Pizza
MAC CHEESE PIZZA

Snacks

BARBECUE CHICKEN WINGS

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Starters

CAESAR SALAD ENTREE

Pizza Specialties
MEAT COMBO PIZZA

Popular Items
PLAIN CHICKEN TENDERS

Salads

GARDEN SALAD ENTREE
BLUE CHEESE SALAD

$19.1

$11.4

$7.0

$19.1

$10.2

$7.0

Sandwiches

SUPER STEAK POCKET
BLT WITH CHEESE SANDWICH

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN

Papa Baskets

CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES
BASKET

HOT DOG WITH FRIES BASKET

Ingredients Used

SAUSAGE
CHEESE

Sauces

HOT SAUCE
MARINARA SAUCE
MARINARA

$11.1
$9.5

$12.7

$9.5

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PIZZA

CHICKEN

BREAD
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Papa Gino's

797 Main Street, Holden, 01520, Opening Hours:

United States Of America Thursday 10:30 -21:00
Friday 10:30 -22:00
Saturday 10:30 -22:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
Monday 10:30 -21:00
Tuesday 10:30 -21:00
Wednesday 10:30 -21:00
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