





Papa Gino's Menu

https://menuweb.menu

797 Main Street, Holden, 01520, United States Of America

+15088295491,+15088298143 - https://order.papaginos.com/1162/holden-papa-ginos? utm_source=yext&utm_medium=local&utm_campaign=listings&utm_content=website









A **comprehensive** menu of Papa Gino's from Holden featuring all 13 meals and drinks can be found here on the menu. Papa Gino's in Holden, MA is a well-established American restaurant offering organic dietary options. Visit us this week from 10:30 AM to 9:00 PM and reserve a table by calling (508) 829-5491. Share your favorite dish with us and leave a review!.

Papa Gino's Menu



Pasta		Sandwiches	
RAVIOLI		SUPER STEAK POCKET	\$11.1
		BLT WITH CHEESE SANDWICH	\$9.5
Pizza			
MAC CHEESE PIZZA	\$19.1	Chicken	
		BUFFALO CHICKEN	
Snacks		BUFFALO CHICKEN	
BARBECUE CHICKEN WINGS	\$11.4		
		Papa Baskets	
Meat Dishes		CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES BASKET	\$12.7
MEATBALLS		HOT DOG WITH FRIES BASKET	\$9.5
Starters			
CAESAR SALAD ENTRÉE	\$7.0	Ingredients Used	
OALOAK OALAD LIVIKLE	Ψ1.0	SAUSAGE	
Pizza Specialties		CHEESE	
MEAT COMBO PIZZA	\$19.1	Caucas	
_		Sauces	
Popular Items		HOT SAUCE	
PLAIN CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.2	MARINARA SAUCE	
		MARINARA	
Salads		TI T 0(D) I	
GARDEN SALAD ENTRÉE	\$7.0		
BLUE CHEESE SALAD		Are Being Served	
		PIZZA	
		CHICKEN	
		BREAD	

Papa Gino's Menu



Papa Gino's

797 Main Street, Holden, 01520, United States Of America

Opening Hours: Thursday 10:30 -21:00 Friday 10:30 -22:00 Saturday 10:30 -22:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00 Monday 10:30 -21:00 Tuesday 10:30 -21:00 Wednesday 10:30 -21:00

Made with menuweb.menu

